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Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap

The Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is a 2L high-capacity bottle that is compatible with the Tork
Counter Mount Foam Soap Dispenser. Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is gentle to skin with no
fragrance or dyes added. Featuring mild and moisturizing ingredients, this soap has been dermatologically
tested and it is suitable for frequent use. Tork Extra Mild Foam soap lathers well and rinses easily. This formula
is triple certified by NSF, Green Seal, and Ecologo, helping to support sustainability goals.

Provides a pleasant lather, mild to the skin, ideal for regular hand washing.
Dermatologically tested formula: moisturizing and gentle to the skin

No fragrance or color added - gentle to the skin

Soft and rich foam

Rinses easily

System ID: S26
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Product & System
Shipping data S26
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 73286666499
Packaging material Bottle
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 5.21b
Height 7in
Length 6in
Width 6in
Net Weight 481b
Volume 0.17 ft3
Compatible products

\

571708
Tork Counter Mount
Foam Soap Dispenser
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Quality
Premium

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286666496

Carton

2(2CON)

104 b
12in
9in
7in
9.61b

0.39 ft3

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542256732

186 (93 TRP)
31

3

970 Ib

35in

48in

39in

894.66 Ib

37.84 ft3



