



400039

Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap

The Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is a 2L high-capacity bottle that is compatible with the Tork Counter Mount Foam Soap Dispenser. Tork Extra Mild Hand Washing Foam Soap is gentle to skin with no fragrance or dyes added. Featuring mild and moisturizing ingredients, this soap has been dermatologically tested and it is suitable for frequent use. Tork Extra Mild Foam soap lathers well and rinses easily. This formula is triple certified by NSF, Green Seal, and Ecologo, helping to support sustainability goals.

- Provides a pleasant lather, mild to the skin, ideal for regular hand washing.
- Dermatologically tested formula: moisturizing and gentle to the skin
- No fragrance or color added gentle to the skin
- Soft and rich foam
- Rinses easily
- System ID: S26

Product certificates





|--|

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286666499	10073286666496	7322542256732
Packaging material	Bottle	Carton	
Pieces	1	2 (2 CON)	186 (93 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			31
Layer per Pallet			3
Gross Weight	5.2 lb	10.4 lb	970 lb
Height	7 in	12 in	35 in
Length	6 in	9 in	48 in
Width	6 in	7 in	39 in
Net Weight	4.8 lb	9.6 lb	894.66 lb
Volume	0.17 ft3	0.39 ft3	37.84 ft3

Compatible products



571708 Tork Counter Mount Foam Soap Dispenser